THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4614CPD
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX4614/MAX4615/MAX4616 quad, low-voltage,
high-speed, single-pole/single-throw (SPST) analog
switches are pin compatible with the industry-standard
74HC4066/MAX4610 analog switches. On-resistance

	● Sample-and-Hold Circuits
	● Communication Circuits
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
19-1501; Rev 2; 3/22
Features
	● Fast Switching Times
•	 12ns tON, 10ns tOFF
	● Pin Compatible with Industry-Standard
74HC4066/MAX4610
	● Guaranteed On-Resistance
•	 10Ω max (+5V supply)
•	 20Ω max (+3V supply)
	● Guaranteed Match Between Channels (1Ω max)
	● Guaranteed Flatness Over Signal Range (1Ω max)
	● <6nA Off-Leakage Current Over Temperature
(TA = +85°C)
	● Rail-to-Rail® Signal Handling
	● TTL/CMOS-Logic Compatible
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd.
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4614CUD 0°C to +70°C 14 TSSOP
MAX4614CSD 0°C to +70°C 14 Narrow SO
MAX4614CPD 0°C to +70°C 14 Plastic DIP
MAX4614EUD -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP
MAX4614ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 Narrow SO
MAX4614EPD -40°C to +85°C 14 Plastic DIP
Low-Voltage, High-Speed, Quad,
SPST CMOS Analog Switches
MAX4614/MAX4615/
MAX4616